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pmla section <pmlasection228@gmail.com> 14 December 2023 at 13:15
To: mdnhidcl <mdnhidcl@gmail.com>, "Chairman, NHAI" <chairman@nhai.org>, bro-edp@nic.in, cenh.up@gmail.com,
cenhddn@gmail.com, cenh-jhr@nic.in, cenhjhr@gmail.com, cenhnorthbihar@gmail.com, cenhsouthbihar@gmail.com, ce-nh-
hp@nic.in, cenhpunjab@gmail.com, pwdnhjaipur@gmail.com, ceut03@gmail.com, hrraheja@gmail.com, pwd-
cenh@hry.nic.in, cepwdrnbkmr@yahoo.co.in, cejmurnbpwd@gmail.com, pd.ckicp@gmail.com, cenhs.owd@gov.in,
cenhorissa@gmail.com, cenhcrfap@gmail.com, cenhpwd@yahoo.co.in, cenh.raipur@nic.in, cenhrb-pwd.goa@nic.in,
cenh2016@gmail.com, sepwddaman@yahoo.co.in, cenhwb@gmail.com, rabindrakumar tongbram
<rabindratongbram14@gmail.com>, cehwzone@gmail.com, cenhtripura@rediffmail.com, nhwingsikkim@gmail.com,
roadsandbridgessikkim1@gmail.com, cepwdnhassam@gmail.com, cenh.apwd@gmail.com, cenhpwd@gmail.com,
cenhnagaland@gmail.com, cenh_ap@nic.in, secy-dop@rajasthan.gov.in, pwdsec@tn.gov.in, workssec.or@nic.in,
secy.pwd@kerala.gov.in, compwd@rediffmail.com, secy.pw@punjab.gov.in, cs@hry.nic.in, sspwdpb@gmail.com, secy-pwd-
ua@nic.in, nr.gokarn@nic.in, secyrcd-bih@nic.in, secyrcd-jhr@nic.in, secypwd@mp.nic.in, secy.pwd-cg@gov.in,
secy_trb@telangana.gov.in, secytech-pwd@karnataka.gov.in, prlsecy-pe@ap.gov.in, secypwdmegh@yahoo.com, pfs-
fin@ap.gov.in, sec.pwdroads@maharashtra.gov.in, pce-pwd.gov@nic.in, pwdsecy-hp@nic.in, pwpwd@nic.in,
secpwd@wb.gov.in, as-guw1@nic.in
Cc: RAHUL GUPTA <rahul.gupta@nic.in>, Om Prakash Shrivastava <omprakash.svv@nic.in>, Aditya Prakash
<aditya.prakash@nic.in>, Prem Raj Meena <premr.meena@gov.in>, Manoj Kumar <manoj.k73@gov.in>, Rajeev Singh
<rajeev.1967@gov.in>, Regional Officer <roghy2007@gmail.com>, rolehmorth@gmail.com, "A.Srivastava" <romum-
morth@gov.in>, RO-Kolkata MORTH <rocmorth@gmail.com>, Regional Officer Bhubaneswar <robbsr.morth@gmail.com>,
rorthbhopal <rorthbhopal@gmail.com>, cerochennai@gmail.com, "rovaranasi1@gmail.com rovaranasi1@gmail.com"
<rovaranasi1@gmail.com>, Regional Office <romorthddn@gmail.com>, "rowestup@gmail.com" <rowestup@gmail.com>,
cerochennaimorth@gmail.com, Regional Officer Mumbai <romorthmumbai@gmail.com>, RO Shimla
<romorthshimla@gmail.com>, regional office Hyderabad <sehyderabad@gmail.com>, "RO.Bangalore Civil"
<robengaluru@gmail.com>, romorthraipur@gmail.com, rohydmorth@gmail.com, regionalofficer123@gmail.com, RO JAIPUR
<ro.jaipur.morth@gmail.com>, Pawan Kumar <roguw-morth@nic.in>, "romorthjammu@gmail.com"
<romorthjammu@gmail.com>, Regional Office Chandigarh <rochandigarh2010@gmail.com>, rogandhinagar@gmail.com,
Regional Officer Civil <roghy2015@gmail.com>, elo dehradun <elodehradun@gmail.com>, Pooran Singh
<rogandhinagar@yahoo.in>, CE RO MoRT&H Bhopal <ro.bpl-morth@gov.in>, RO Lucknow <rolkorth@gmail.com>,
"Regional Officer, MORTH, Kerala" <rokeralamorth@gmail.com>, Regional Office Ranchi <roranchi03@gmail.com>,
roranchijharkhand@gmail.com, secygen.irc@gov.in, vks-mosrth@gov.in, sethi.ml65@gmail.com, SECRETARY MORT&H
<secy-road@nic.in>, dgrdss-rth <dgrdss-rth@nic.in>, sanjay.garg@nic.in, js-highways@nic.in, mahmood.ahmed@nic.in, "Sh.
Kamlesh Chaturvedi" <k.chaturvedi@gov.in>, js-logistic@gov.in, prcca-ship@gov.in, BINAY KUMAR SINHA CE ZONE II
<bk.sinha@nic.in>, adg-morth@gov.in, SUDIP CHAUDHURY CE PL <sudip.chaudhury@nic.in>, "D. Sarangi"
<d.sarangi@nic.in>, rahul.sh@nic.in
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